
1001 Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Ferri Cosimo (06/1287) 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 11

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 8

Grassi Edoardo (06/1289) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0

Tanzini Adriano Sebastiano 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Grassini Riccardo (06/1290) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santini Giacomo (06/1291) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferri Cosimo 06/1287 32 72 2,25

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 32 58 1,81

Grassi Edoardo 06/1289 24 33 1,38

Tanzini Adriano 06/1292 20 30 1,50

Grassini Riccardo 06/1290 4 7 1,75

Santini Giacomo 06/1291 4 7 1,75

Banda 994

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Vigni Simone (06/1405) 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 0 0 0 4 8

Lauria Silvana (06/1368) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 5

Cecchi  Cristina (06/1402) 4 7 0 0 3 1 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 6

Nidiaci Gabriele (06/1367) 3 6 0 0 3 5 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 3

Coppola Alessandro (06/1404) 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malecore Paolo (06/1366) 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vigni Simone 06/1405 32 61 1,91

Lauria Silvana 06/1368 28 48 1,71

Cecchi  Cristina 06/1402 31 48 1,55

Nidiaci Gabriele 06/1367 30 41 1,37

Coppola Alessandro 06/1404 5 8 1,60

Malecore Paolo 06/1366 2 5 2,50

Pathos Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Carlotti Sofia (06/1396) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierini Filippo (06/1436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Mommi Alessia (06/1285) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paulucci Giulio (06/1284) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Panero Marco (06/1286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 28 51 1,82

Carlotti Sofia 06/1396 16 17 1,06

Pierini Filippo 06/1436 20 17 0,85

Mommi Alessia 06/1285 16 12 0,75

Paulucci Giulio 06/1284 12 10 0,83

Panero Marco 06/1286 0 0 0,00


